
Alabama State Department of Education
Office of Federal Programs

Consolidated Committee of Practitioners
October 2024

Ashley Andrews Megan Brandon  Gary Coleman  
Teacher ESL Teacher   Principal 
ashley.andrews@hsv-k12.org megan.brandon@hsv-k12.org gary.coleman@crenshaw-schools.org

Michele Eller   Chere Fetter  Beth Fuller 
Superintendent  Federal Programs Director Federal Programs Supervisor 
michele.eller@scsboe.org cfetter@havc.k12.al.us bfuller@shelbyed.org

Phillip Giles Adriana Gray Delia Knox 
CTE Representative for Charter Schools Parent Private School Administrator 
pgiles@alaahs.org sellers_adriana@yahoo.com ladyd@lwccim.com

Roshanda Lewis  Pam McLemore  Wilandra Middleton 
Federal Programs Coordinator Private School Administrator Charter School Teacher 
roshanda.lewis@ecsk12.org pmclemore@montgomerychristianschool.org wmiddleton@leadacademyal.org

Tanya Miles  Katrina Mitchell  Faith Plunkett  
School Board Member Career Tech Representative Instructional Technology Support 
milests@dallask12.org mitchk1@aces.edu faith.plunkett@dcs.k12.al.us

Terri Rick  Logan Searcy   David Sprinkle 
Parent   Representative Authorizer Agent Title I Principal 
tricks0716@gmail.com lsearcy@alsde.edu dasprinkle@mcpss.com

Keela Stovall Danielle Streeter  Debra Waiters 
Counselor  Charter School Leader  Paraprofessional 
kstovall@fayette.k12.al.us dstreeter@lifeacademyal.com dwaiters@green.k12.al.us

Darryl Washington 
Assistant Superintendent-Federal Programs 
dwashington@scs.k12.al.us 
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